 J U ST I N ,  I N C.
ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS DIVISION
2663 No. Lee Avenue
South El Monte, CA 91733
626 444-4516 • Fax 626 444-9462
ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS DIVISION
2663 No. Lee Avenue

Shipping Weight 7.0 Pounds
Specifications apply to each circuit on multiple circuit models.
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION - SINGLE CIRCUIT
noitpircseDrebmuN ledoM
ELBAMMID  DETSIL/DEZINGOCER LU ,ERUSOLCNE ETIHWINDOOR/OUTDOOR
noitcetorP daolrevO teseR launaM ,ttaW 63 ,A3 ,CDV21 ot 021RCD21-104
Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure, Input Cord Optional
noitcetorP daolrevO teseR launaM ,ttaW 84 ,A2 ,CDV42 ot 021RCD42-104
Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure, Input Cord Optional
noitcetorP daolrevO teseR launaM ,ttaW 06 ,A5 ,CDV21 ot  021RCD21-106
Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure, Input Cord Optional
noitcetorP daolrevO teseR launaM ,ttaW 001 ,A4 ,CDV42 ot 021RCD42-101
Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure, Input Cord Optional
INPUT CORD ATTACHED WITH INDOOR / OUTDOOR WHITE ENCLOSURE, UL RECOGNIZED / LISTED
noitcetorP daolrevO teseR launaM ,ttaW 63 ,A3 ,CDV21 ot CAV021CL-RCD21-104
noitcetorP daolrevO teseR launaM ,ttaW 84 ,A2 ,CDV42 ot CAV021CL-RCD42-104